
Batting - 1941 Brooklyn Dodgers
Name G AVG AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG OBP SB BB SO HBP SCB SF BA/RSP

Pete Reiser 12 0.304 46 7 14 2 4 3 11 33 0.717 0.385 1 5 9 1 0 0 0.231
Mickey Owen 12 0.279 43 3 12 1 2 1 8 20 0.465 0.319 0 3 2 0 0 1 0.385
Dixie Walker 12 0.279 43 1 12 0 1 1 7 17 0.395 0.354 0 5 1 0 0 0 0.444
Jimmy Wasdell 4 0.250 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.250 0.250 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.000
Pee Wee Reese 12 0.234 47 6 11 0 1 0 0 13 0.277 0.333 0 7 6 0 1 0 0.250
Joe Medwick 12 0.208 48 3 10 4 0 0 3 14 0.292 0.240 1 2 7 0 0 0 0.188
Billy Herman 12 0.196 46 5 9 4 0 0 3 13 0.283 0.288 0 6 6 0 1 0 0.182
Dolph Camilli 12 0.179 39 10 7 3 0 3 6 19 0.487 0.347 0 10 10 0 0 0 0.222
Cookie Lavagetto 12 0.150 40 7 6 2 0 0 2 8 0.200 0.306 2 9 4 0 0 0 0.111
Luke Hamlin CYZ 3 0.143 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.143 0.143 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.000
Kirby Higbe BY 3 0.125 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0.250 0.125 0 0 6 0 1 0 0.000
Whit Wyatt BKZ 3 0.000 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 0 0 2 0 0.000
Curt Davis BZ 3 0.000 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.000 0.000 0 0 5 0 1 1 0.000
Lew Riggs 5 0.000 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.500 0 2 0 0 1 0 0.000

TOTALS 12 0.216 389 44 84 17 8 8 41 141 0.362 0.304 4 49 58 1 8 2 0.224

Pitching - 1941 Brooklyn Dodgers
Name W L ERA G ST CMP ShO SV IP H R ER BB K BAA HR WHIP K/BB

Curt Davis BZ 3 0 1.08 3 3 2 2 0 25.00 17 3 3 7 7 0.189 1 0.960 1.00
Hugh Casey CY 0 0 1.80 3 0 0 0 0 5.00 4 1 1 0 1 0.222 0 0.800 0.00
Whit Wyatt BKZ 2 1 2.63 3 3 2 1 0 24.00 21 7 7 8 19 0.239 0 1.208 2.38
Kirby Higbe BY 1 2 2.63 3 3 2 0 0 24.00 21 7 7 8 7 0.239 1 1.208 0.88
Luke Hamlin CYZ 0 1 3.00 3 3 0 0 0 24.00 27 10 8 5 9 0.281 2 1.333 1.80
Larry French DYZ 0 1 3.86 2 0 0 0 0 2.33 4 1 1 1 1 0.444 0 2.143 1.00
Freddie Fitzsimmons BR 0 1 6.00 2 0 0 0 0 3.00 3 2 2 3 1 0.273 0 2.000 0.33

TOTALS 6 6 2.43 12 12 6 3 0 107.33 97 31 29 32 45 0.243 4 1.202 1.41


